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Nga whakaaturanga o RM702730
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Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RELAY GEN PURPOSE 3PDT 16A 230V
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3844 pcs

fmg RM702730.pdf

184 VAC

69 VAC

Plug In, Quick Connect - 0.187" (4.7mm)
440VAC - Max

RM, SCHRACK

General Purpose

Bulk

1-1393844-1
1-1393844-1-ND
113938441
PB1572
RM702730-ND

-45°C ~ 50°C

Socketable

1 (Unlimited)

Contains lead / RoHS Compliant

Mechanical Indicator

TR infinity-electronic
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RELAY GEN PURPOSE 3PDT 16A 230V
@ RM702730.pdf

J Kei roto i te awhina / RoHS Compliant

stock
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General Purpose Relay 3PDT (3 Form C) 230VAC Coil Socketable

16A

Silver Cadmium Oxide (AgCdO)
3PDT (3 Form C)

230VAC

Non Latching

7.5 kOhms

2.7 VA
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